
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-694

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: AVIATION DEPARTMENT

On agenda: Final action:6/1/2021 6/1/2021

Title: MOTION TO AWARD fixed contract to low bidder, Broward County Bridge Builders (Joint Venture), for
Passenger Boarding Bridges Replacement, Bid No. OPN2121326B1, for the Broward County Aviation
Department, in the amount of $28,355,742, which includes allowances in the amount of $1,906,872,
contingent upon the receipt and approval of insurance/performance and payment guaranty, and
authorize the Mayor and Clerk to execute same.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Bid Tabulation, 2. Exhibit 2 - OESBD Compliance Memo dated February 19, 2021, 3.
Exhibit 3 - User Concurrence Memorandum signed March 26, 2021, 4. Exhibit 4 - Price Analysis, 5.
Exhibit 5 - Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

